

Court No. - 63

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 315 of 1992

Appellant :- Rup Singh

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- R.R. Yadav,Rajesh Kumar Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- D.G.A.

Hon'ble Amar Singh Chauhan,J.

As per office report, lower court record is awaited.

List on 30.5.2018.

Order Date :- 15.5.2018

Prakhar